Account #
922463410
065239720
930008194
930008184
930008163
930008193
930005638
930005027
930008158
930008192
930008191
922466400
930008172
922464317
930008183
930008171
930008178
930008190
930008182
930008189
922466265
930008153
930008156
090215160
930003735
930008167

DBA

ACI (ATTERHOLT CONSTRUCTION & INTERIORS
ALL SEASONS CONTRACTING INC

ASMUS ENTERPRISES

AUSTRALIAN SWIM SCHOOL, INC

DAZZ NAILS AND SPA
EGGBRED

FRANK'S REMODELING 4 YOU INC.

GRAYFIN CONCRETE
GROOM & BOARD
HANH NGO

HJL CONSULTING LLC
IRONWOOD PLUMBING
LA BIBLIOTECA

LAS COLINAS

LITTLE WING ADVENTURES
LUCKY SEVEN GAMES
MANE BABE SALON
OC SKIN MEDSPA

PLACENTIA SURGERY CENTER

PLACITA LUXE RESIDENCES

PROWEST BUILDING SERVICES, INC.

QUIN TAX SERVICE

SARAHI GUTIERREZ LCSW
SASCO CONSTRUCTION INC
STAR LANDSCAPE

WAVE HANDYMAN

Expiration date

11/30/2025
11/30/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
11/30/2025
11/30/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
11/30/2025
12/31/2025
11/30/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

11/30/2025
6/30/2025

6/30/2025

11/30/2025
11/30/2025
12/31/2025

Bus address

175 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
600 S JEFFERSON E

118 LOUISE DR

860 N ROSE DR

1370 N KRAEMER BLVD
1085 E IMPERIAL HWY
1037 SEGOVIA CIR

650 N ROSE DR STE 489
1158 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1830 N PLACENTIA AVE
2125 HAMER DR

101 S KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 100

128 W SANTA FE AVE STE B
600 S JEFFERSON ST
1957 CARTLEN DR

2001 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # B

2007 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
1201 N ROSE DR # 201

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 200 A

1500 CHERRY ST # 5106A
1055 SEGOVIA CIR

101 S KRAEMER BLVD STE 132

835 BERKENSTOCK LN
1906 CLEMENS DR

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # 3

501 RAMONA ST

, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2502
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7137
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2121
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5632
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6634
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2725
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6759
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3939
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7100
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6113
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2745
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5700

License status

Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(714) 996-3200
(714) 524-5788

(855) 794-6232 X0
(949) 254-9999
(657) 444-5344
(562) 972-7791
(714) 451-5105
(714) 854-9495
(714) 300-4239
(626) 726-5002
(714) 223-6950
(267) 787-2882
(714) 528-8100
(714) 408-1478
(949) 357-5448
(909) 519-0765
(714) 983-7518
(714) 223-9000
(714) 996-1500
(714) 632-9900
(714) 924-3092
(619) 494-1303
(714) 984-4401
(714) 529-2548
(714) 829-5393
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